 Product Data Sheet
 1400
                MAGNETIC DRIVE LEVEL INDICATORS
DESCRIPTION
A permanent magnet incorporated in the float actuates the sensing elements
mounted in the special waterproof case, causing them to rotate 180°. These
elements, which are treated with special paints of contrasting color on the two
faces, show the red color faces when the level increases (float going up) and

    Body material SS AISI 316
DATA SHEET
CODIFICATION
00  Series
MLG  Magnetic Level Gauge
01  Type of Mounting
LL  Side-Side
TOP  Top Mounting
02  Range in meters
0 ÷ 9  Range in meters
03  Range in millimeters
0 ÷ 999  Range in millimeters
04 Process Connection Standard and Type
A  Flange - ASME B16.5 - RF
B  Flange - ASME B16.5 - Ring Joint
C  Flange - ASME B16.5 - Large male face
D  Flange - ASME B16.5 - Small male face
E  Flange - ASME B16.5 - Large female face
F  Flange - ASME B16.5 - Small female face
G  Flange - ASME B16.5 - Large tongue face
H  Flange - ASME B16.5 - Small tongue face
L  Flange - ASME B16.5 - Large groove face
M  Flange - ASME B16.5 - Small groove face
1  Flange - UNI EN 1092 - RF
2  Flange - UNI EN 1092 - Tongue
3  Flange - UNI EN 1092 - Groove
4  Flange - UNI EN 1092 - Spigot
5  Flange - UNI EN 1092 - Recess
6  Flange - UNI EN 1092 - O-Ring Spigot
7  Flange - UNI EN 1092 - O-Ring Groove
05 Process Connection Rating
01  Class 150 (ASME B16.5)
02  Class 300 (ASME B16.5)
03  Class 400 (ASME B16.5)
04  Class 600 (ASME B16.5)
05  Class 900 (ASME B16.5)
06  Class 1500 (ASME B16.5)
07  Class 2500 (ASME B16.5)
20  PN 2,5 (UNI EN 1092)
21  PN 6 (UNI EN 1092)
22  PN 10 (UNI EN 1092)
23  PN 16 (UNI EN 1092)
24  PN 25 (UNI EN 1092)
25  PN 40 (UNI EN 1092)
26  PN 63 (UNI EN 1092)
27  PN 100 (UNI EN 1092)
28  PN 160 (UNI EN 1092)
29  PN 250 (UNI EN 1092)
30  PN 320 (UNI EN 1092)
31  PN 400 (UNI EN 1092)
40  Class 3000 (Socket Welding)
41  Class 6000 (Socket Welding)
42  Class 9000 (Socket Welding)
01  1/2" (ASME B16.5)
02  3/4" (ASME B16.5)
03  1" (ASME B16.5)
04  1" 1/4 (ASME B16.5)
05  1" 1/2 (ASME B16.5)
06  2" (ASME B16.5)
07  2" 1/2 (ASME B16.5)
08  3" (ASME B16.5)
09  3" 1/2 (ASME B16.5)
10  4" (ASME B16.5)
11  5" (ASME B16.5)
12  6" (ASME B16.5)
20  DN 15 (UNI EN 1092)
21  DN 20 (UNI EN 1092)
22  DN 25 (UNI EN 1092)
23  DN 32 (UNI EN 1092)
24  DN 40 (UNI EN 1092)
25  DN 50 (UNI EN 1092)
26  DN 65 (UNI EN 1092)
27  DN 80 (UNI EN 1092)